
St. Mark’s Pep Band Itinerary 
Friday, October 27, 2023 

 
Address: Merrell Rd.  

Dallas, TX 75229 
 

12:30pm  Pep-Rally @ Hockaday 
• Wear band polo and khaki pants! 

. 
12:45pm  Depart to Hockaday 
 
1:00pm  Arrive and Unload 
 
1:15pm  Performance Begins 
 
1:35pm  Performance Concludes 
 
1:45pm  Load Equipment and Depart to St. Mark’s 
 
2:00pm  Attend Class 
 
4:30pm   Bandhall opens (food arrives) 
 
5:15pm  Bus Arrives/ Load Equipment 
 
6:00pm  Arrive at Episcopal School of Dallas 

 
6:30pm  Warm-Up in Stands 
 
7:00pm  Kick-Off 
 
9:30pm  Football Game Ends – Lions Win! 
 
10:00pm  Depart to St. Mark’s 
 
10:10pm  Arrive at St. Mark’s and Unload 
 
10:30pm  Bandhall Closes 


